Jaffa Institute and Bet Shemesh Educational Center
ANNUAL BREAKFAST
Young Israel of Hillcrest, N.Y. Sunday, October 26, 2025

O 1/ We plan on joining you at the breakfast in memory of Rabbi Hartman, z’1.
Please reserve places.

O I/We are sorry we cannot attend. Please find my contribution in the amount
of $ in support of the Jaffa Institute and Bet Shemesh
Educational Center.

Name

Address

City State Zip
Tel: E-mail

Pay by credit card: Name on card

Credit Card Card# CVC# Exp.

Amount of contribution: Signature

It is possible to charge online by credit card or PayPal at: www.jaffainstitute.org )



auuaaauaoaaoaaaoaaan

Naming Opportunities
Heichal Eliyahu

Bet Shemesh Educational Center, Israel

Dedications

Benches — Seats 160 seats @
Tables 80 Tables

Entrance

Bimah

Stained Glass Windows

Ezrat Nashim

Parochet 5 each at

Sefer Torah

Sifrai Kodesh 5 gifts of

Aron Sefarim

Amdat Nitilat Yadim washing station
Mezuzah dedications are
Carpet for Birkat HaKohanim
Kisae LCEliyahu for Brit
Lighting

$  500.00 per seat
$  750.00 per table
$25,000.00
$18,000.00
$25,000.00
$15,000.00

$ 5,000.00
$50,000.00
$10,000.00
$35,000.00
$15,000.00

$ 100.00 each

$ 5,000.00

$ 5,000.00
$18,000.00



